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Sr.
No.

Name of the
Course Dura�on

Course Fee 
in Rs. As on 
(2017-18)

Number of beneficiaries

2013-
14

2014-
15

2015-
16

2016-
17

2017-
18

2018-
19

1
Fashion Designing 120 hours 1000/- 38 109 112 66 75 92

2 Beauty Parlour 120 hours 2000/- - 29 52 27 35 37

3 Spoken English 60 hours 600/- - 33 305 275 130 140

4 Micron 60 hours 600/- 10 257 172 172 161 258

5 So� Toys 60 hours 600/- - 132 160 160 146 145

6 Mehendi 60 hours 600/- 65 78 - - 96 -

7 Imita�on Jewellery 120 hours 1500/- - 31 56 12 30 30

8 Graphics 60 hours 1000/- - - 43 24 32 35

9 Tally 60 hours 1000/- - - - 177 95 146

10 Basic Computer 60 hours 1000/- - - - 26 27 44

11 Flower Making 60 hours 600/- - - - 187 152 173

12 Tools and Techniques 
in Life Sciences

60 hours 600/- - - - - 54 44

13 Dairy Prac�ces 60 hours 600/- - - - - 47

Total 113 669 900 1126 1080 1300
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